LAYFLAT DISCHARGE WATER HOSE
SKU / PART NUMBER: LFH
Application: Drainage, Water Supply & Irrigation
Reinforcement: Polyester
Temperature Rated: -15°C to +55°C
Working Pressure: 4 Bar / 60 PSI
Colour: Blue / Yellow
Layflat hose is a light weight flexible PVC lay flat hose, for delivery of liquids under pressure. Suitable for a range
of applications such as drainage, water supply, irrigation and sprinkler systems. This can also be used for
chemical transfer such as liquid fertilisers and other agricultural chemicals. Our PVC Lay flat hoses with polyester
reinforcement are very flexible and resistant to kinks allowing for easy transportation when not in use.
Lay Flat discharge hose is only suitable for open ended discharge applications and the pressure ratings are
based on discharge pressure from the pump unit. It is worth noting that any substantial increase in temperature
above 20oC can result in a decline in working operational pressure values.
 Tel : 01924 496111
 Web: autosiliconehoses.com
 Email: web@autosiliconehoses.com
 Google: Find us on Google
Unit 3 Holmebank Mills, Station Road, Mirfield, West Yorkshire, WF14 8NA - Find us on Google Maps
AP Motor Store Limited - VAT No. GB334646006 - Reg No. 09188175
SKU Internal Diameter Outside Diameter Wall Thickness Working Pressure Bursting Pressure Maximum Length
LFH025 25mm 29mm 2mm 4 Bar 12 Bar 100 Metres
LFH032 32mm 36mm 2mm 4 Bar 12 Bar 100 Metres
LFH038 38mm 42mm 2mm 4 Bar 12 Bar 100 Metres
LFH051 51mm 55mm 2mm 4 Bar 12 Bar 100 Metres
LFH063 63mm 67mm 2mm 4 Bar 12 Bar 100 Metres
LFH076 76mm 80mm 2mm 4 Bar 12 Bar 100 Metres
LFH102 102mm 106mm 2mm 4 Bar 12 Bar 100 Metres